Tempus Open - Céline Bertrand

Céline Bertrand

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:26.15 AQUA-poang: 702 Datum: 2011-02-06 Tavling: JSM (25m)

2011
Tid AQUA
00:26.15 702
00:26.29 691
00:26.35 686
00:26.38 684
00:26.51 674
00:26.53 673
00:26.60 667
00:26.61 667
00:26.62 666
00:26.65 664
00:26.66 663
00:26.73 658
00:26.89 646
00:27.01 637
00:27.03 636
00:27.14 628
00:27.46 606
00:27.50 604
00:27.50 604
00:27.55 601

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2011-02-06

2012-11-22

2011-02-06

2012-11-03

2010-05-01

2013-04-28

2010-05-01

2010-12-05

2012-04-30

2011-11-27

2011-01-15

2009-09-26

2009-11-29

2010-01-17

2012-01-07

2009-12-05

2008-11-08

2009-02-01

2011-09-24

2010-02-04

Tavling

JSM (25m) 2011
SM (25m) 2012
JSM (25m) 2011
DM VSSF 25 m

ULLBERGSTROFEN 2010

Ullbergstrofén 2013 finaler 25

ULLBERGSTROFEN 2010

SM (25m) 2010

Ullbergstrofén 2012 finaler 25

SM (25m) 2011

JDM VSSF 25 m
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2009
SM (25m) 2009

/DM

JDM VSSF 25 m

NJM 2009 (25m)

DM - Vastsvenska

JSM (25m)
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2011

JSM (25m)


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=255067
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=255067&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=255067&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=255067&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=255067&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_date

